MO BAR

MO BAR PHILOSOPHY

In the heart of Kuala Lumpur, yet hidden beneath the city’s
hustle and bustle, MO Bar offers authentic haven for signature
cocktails and premium wine selections.

With a bespoke classic design that mirrors the spirit of our
clientele, every cocktail, spirit, or glass of wine becomes an
experience to savor.

Our carefully curated cellar turns every moment into an
unforgettable memory. From timeless classics to personalized
creations, our legendary cocktails and latest innovations are
crafted to delight your senses.

Each night, a refined selection of classic and house cocktails is
served alongside spirits, champagne, wines, beers, and non-
alcoholic options. Let's experience it together.



THE CLASSIC 72

Old Fashioned
Maker’s Mark | Angostura Bitters | Sugar

Negroni
Bombay Sapphire | Campari | Antica Formula

Martini
Iganoff or Bombay Sapphire | Martini Extra Dry Vermouth

Whiskey Sour
Maker’s Mark | Lemon Juice | Sugar | Egg White

Margarita
Herradura Reposado | Cointreau | Lime Juice | Sugar

Jungle Bird
Ron Matusalem | Campari | Pineapple Juice
Lime Juice | Sugar

Paloma
Herradura Plata | Grapefruit Soda | Lime Juice

Cosmopolitan
Iganoff | Cointreau | Cranberry Juice | Lime Juice

Rusty Nail
Chivas Regal 18 YO | Drambuie

Espresso Martini
Iganoff | Kahlua | Fresh Espresso | Sugar

Dark ‘N’ Stormy
Duppy Share Aged | Ginger Beer | Lime Juice

Pina Colada
Duppy Share White | Malibu Original | Pineapple Juice | Coconut Cream

Long Island Iced Tea
Iganoff | Bombay Sapphire | Duppy Share White
Herradura Reposado | Cointreau | Lemon Juice
Coca-Cola

* We would be pleased to offer your preferred classic cocktail,
prepared upon request.

Subject to the availability of the product.
All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and inclusive of prevailing tax.



WARRIOR’S COCKTAILS € 72

Parameswara
Tanqueray | Pandan | Gula Melaka | Campari

A tribute to Parameswara, the visionary founder of the Melaka and the last ruler of Temasek. This
cocktail captures the composure of a leader who turned exile into empire, balancing power with
cultural depth.

Jirnoddhara
Plantation Pineapple | Pineapple Juice | Mint Syrup | Lime Juice | Egg White

Rooted the legacy of Gajah Mada, the prime minister of the Majapahit Empire whose oath of unity
shaped history. This drink reflects his vision of restoration and grace, celebrating the strength of
those who rebuild peace from the ruins of conflict.

Aditya Karikalan
Herradura Reposado | Masala Chili | Mango Purée | Cointreau | Lime Juice

He brought glory and expanded the Kingdom, just like the Chola prince it honors. Bold and
commanding, it bursts with tropical heat and loyal intensity for those who lead with passion with
strength.

Miyamoto
Shinobu Blended | Pickled Ginger | Bitters | Sugar

A stoic tribute to the legendary samurai Musashi. Deep, disciplined, and reflective, this drink is a
quiet force, honoring mastery, wisdom and inner balance.

/A Signature Cocktails

SPIRITS

Subject to the availability of the product.
All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and inclusive of prevailing tax.



VODKA

Belvedere Pure
Grey Goose Original
Ketel One

GIN

Beefeater 24
Bombay Sapphire
Elephant Sloe
Hendrick's
Monkey 47 Dry
No. 3 London Dry
Roku

Sakurao Japanese Dry
Tanqueray
Tanqueray No. 10

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Diplomatico Mantuano
Duppy Share Aged

Duppy Share White
Matusalem Gran Reserva 15
Plantation Barbados 5 YO
Plantation Pineapple

Ron Zacapa Centenario

TEQUILA

Herradura Plata
Herradura Reposado
Patron Anejo

Patron Silver

SHOT
50
58
58

58
52
55
75
75
48
36
62
48
62

45
48
42
40
52
45
38
68

30
40
68
55

Subject to the availability of the product.
All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and inclusive of prevailing tax.

BOTTLE
780
775
798

905
582
788
905
1,120
672
650
860
568
678

488
778
510
500
765
788
788
935

419
500
898
795



BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY
Chivas Regal 18 YO
Chivas Regal Mizunara

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Red Label

Monkey Shoulder
Royal Salute 21 YO

SPEYSIDE
Aberlour 12 YO
Aberlour 16 YO

Glenfiddich 12 YO
Glenfiddich 15 YO
Glenfiddich 18 YO

Singleton 12 YO
Singleton 18 YO

The Glenlivet 12 YO
The Glenlivet 15 YO
The Glenlivet 18 YO
The Glenlivet 25 YO
The Glenlivet Founders Reserve

The Macallan 12 YO Double Cask
The Macallan 15 YO Double Cask
The Macallan 18 YO Double Cask
The Macallan 25 YO

The Macallan Rare Cask

The Macallan Reflexion

HIGHLAND & LOWLAND
Auchentoshan 12 YO
Auchentoshan 18 YO
Auchentoshan Three Wood

SHOT
68
68

58
158
82
38

52

112

58
120

58
68
98

72
108

48
68
96

48

72
138
258
888

52
128
95

Subject to the availability of the product.
All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and inclusive of prevailing tax.

BOTTLE
1,068
1,108

885
2,819
1,246

480

770

1,745

745
2,500

805
1,218
1,470

1,045
1,852

710
1,258
1,592
4,100

635

1,550
2,300
5,500
19,500
3,780
14,525

640
1,650
1,655



ISLAND

Highland Park 12 YO
Highland Park 25 YO
Highland Park 40 YO

ISLAY

Bowmore 12 YO
Lagavulin 16 YO

IRISH WHISKEY
John Jameson Original

Teeling Single Grain
Teeling Single Malt
Teeling Small Batch

AMERICAN WHISKEY & BOURBON

Jack Daniel's Old No.7
Jim Beam White Label
Maker's Mark

CANADIAN WHISKY
Canadian Club 1858

JAPANESE WHISKY

Shinobu 15 YO Pure Malt
Shinobu Blended
Shinobu Single Malt

Yamazaki 12 YO

COGNAC

Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Hennessy Paradis
Hennessy Richard

Martell Cordon Bleu
Martell XO

Rémy Martin XO
Rémy Martin Louis Xl

SHOT

42
150
782

52
85

45

65
68
55

45
40
40

45

70
50
68

330

68
135
560

122
148

105
1,890

Subject to the availability of the product.
All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and inclusive of prevailing tax.

BOTTLE

788
2,588
9,888

848
1,400

528

960
1,015
798

648
462
598

626

1,100
500
900

5,700

1,120
2,806
12,990
30,330

1,949
2,171

2,205
39,375



APERITIF & DIGESTIF

SHOT
Baileys Irish Cream 42
Campari 46
Carpano Antica Formula 46
Cointreau 42
De Kuyper The Original Peachtree 42
Demonio de Los Andes Pisco 45
Disaronno Amaretto 42
D.O.M. Benedictine 42
Drambuie 42
Frangelico 42
Grand Marnier 42
Jagermeister 42
Kahlta 40
La Clandestin Blanche 46
La Fee Absinthe Blanche 46
Luxardo Apricot Albicocca 45
Luxardo Maraschino Originate 46
Malibu Original 45
Mancino Kopi 45
Mancino Vermouth 46
Martini Bianco 46
Martini Extra Dry 46
Pimm’s No.1 Cup 46
Ricard 42
Southern Comfort Original 38
The Bitter Truth Pimento Dram 45
Vaccari Sambuca 42

Subject to the availability of the product.
All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and inclusive of prevailing tax.



WINE BY THE GLASS

Wines are listed following the bodied and characteristic of the wine.

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING GLASS

N.V | Bollinger | Special Cuvée | Ay | France 148
Special Cuvée is the fruit of a precise blend of several harvest and above all of
reserve wines. A reference of the Bollinger style.

N.V | Chateau Paul Mas | Prima Perla | Blanc de Blancs | Brut 66
Limoux | France

A crisp and elegant sparkling wine that offers fine bubbles with fresh notes of

green apple, citrus, and white flowers, finishing clean and lively.

WHITE

2021 | KWV | The Mentors | Grenache Blanc | Western Cape 72
South Africa

A fresh, creamy, medium-bodied wine with a pithy texture and flavors of peach,

lime, and spice, finishing concentrated, linear, and mineral-driven finish.

2024 | Wieninger | Wiener | Griiner Veltliner | Kamptal | Austria 65
Bright greenish-yellow with a complex nose of pineapple, lemon verbena and

mineral notes. Firm, tightly woven palate with tangy acidity, fine saltiness and

waxy texture. Harmonious and powerful, finishing long with lime jelly.

2023 | Matthias et Emile Roblin | Origine | Sauvignon Blanc 76
Sancerre | France

Balanced, smooth and ripe. This wine celebrates red fruits and acidity. Juicy

and smooth, touched lightly by spice and with a generous and soft aftertaste.

2023 | Balthasar Ress | Feinherb | Riesling | Rheingau | Germany 66

A light, lively wine with a balanced mix of fruity sweetness and zesty acidity,
accented by notes of fresh hay, beeswax, and subtle earthy minerality. gravel
and moist earth.

2022 | Domaine André Bonhomme | Viré-Clessé | Chardonnay 72
Maconnais | France

A bright and elegant 2022 Chardonnay featuring citrus, stone fruit, acacia

blossom, and mineral freshness, blending Burgundian sophistication with
Méconnais charm.

ROSE

2023 | Fleurs de Prairie | Cinsault & Grenache 70
Cotes de Provence | France

A pale salmon color, with delicate flavors of red fruit and lemon, and a subtle

note of tropical fruits on the finish. It's bright, refreshing acidity makes it a

perfect companion with a meal or as an aperitif.

Subject to the availability of the product.
All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and inclusive of prevailing tax.

BOTTLE
722

328

338

308

318

318

338

338



WINE BY THE GLASS

Wines are listed following the bodied and characteristic of the wine.

RED

2022 | Domaine Chevillon-Chezeaux | Les Maladiéres | Pinot Noir
Bourgogne | France

A pure, terroir-driven Pinot Noir from Burgundy’s Céte de Nuits. Silky and
elegant, it carries aromas of cherry, raspberry, and violets, with understated
spice and fine tannins.

2020 | Chateau de Mercués | Les Ailes de Mercués | Malbec
Cahors | France

This malbec seduces the nose with complex aromas of ripe red fruits and
balanced aromatic power, while soft velvety tannins and long finish charm the
palate.

2020 | San Vincenti | Chianti Calssico | Sangiovese | Tuscany | Italy
Warm and fruity on the nose, with prominent notes of cherry, blackberry, and
wild strawberry, intertwined with hints of cassis, violet florals, tobacco, licorice,
and earth.

2022 | Vietti | Perbacco | Nebbiolo | Langhe | Italy
Intense and complex aromas of fresh and macerated red fruits, primarily
cherries and raspberries, dominate.

2014 | Le Haut Médoc de Branaire-Ducru | Haut-Médoc |
Bordeaux France

Vibrant acidity and fine, polished tannins, offering fresh flavors of cassis,
blackberry, dark cherry, and licorice, leading to a long, juicy finish.

2019 | Fox Creek Wines | Short Row | Shiraz | McLaren Vale
Australia

Rich blackberry and cherry with notes of chocolate, licorice and spice. Plush
fruit on the palate, firm drying tannins, showing maturity with softened
freshness.

SWEET

2018 | Carmes de Rieussec | Sémillon | Sauternes | France

A rich, succulent wine with a silky texture and balanced sweetness, featuring
ripe peach, apricot, and pineapple flavors. Fresh acidity keeps it lively, while
subtle oak adds roundness and smoothness.

FORTIFIED

SHERRY
Tio Pepe Fino En Rama
Tio Pepe Palomino Fino

PORT

Dow's Fine Ruby
Dow's 30 YO Tawny

Subject to the availability of the product.

All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and inclusive of prevailing tax.

GLASS

38
40

38
85

72

60

72

76

75

72

76

BOTTLE
338

368

338

368

358

338

368



BOTTLED BEER

Budweiser 46
Carlsberg 43
Guinness 52
Heineken 43
Hoegaarden White 52
Tiger 43

LOW ALCOHOL 58

Orange Spritz (1 %)
Campari | Orange Juice | Soda Water

Sherry Fizz (1.2 %)
Fino Sherry | Lime Juice | Soda Water

Citrus Dove (1.1 %)
Vermouth | Grapefruit Juice | Lime Juice | Tonic Water

0% ALCOHOL 41

Equador Delight &l
Apple | Cucumber | Elderflower | Lime

Grassberry
Raspberry | Lemongrass | Lime | Soda Water

Kantan-Tini ¥
Torch Ginger Flower | Grenadine | Peach
Pineapple | Lemon | Egg White

Peach Dew
Pink Guava | Peach | Lime | Ginger Ale

Serai Licious Sl
Lemongrass | Pandan | Apple
Lim | Mint Leaves

/3 Signature Local Inspired Drink

Subject to the availability of the product.
All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and inclusive of prevailing tax.



DRINKS

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE 30

Apple
Carrot
Honeydew
Orange
Pineapple
Watermelon

CHILLED JUICE 23

Apple
Grapefruit
Mango
Orange
Pineapple
Pink Guava

SOFT DRINK 23

Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola Zero
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer
Sprite
Soda Water
Tonic Water

MINERAL WATER 27

Acqua Panna 500ml|
San Pellegrino 500ml

Subject to the availability of the product.
All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and inclusive of prevailing tax.



COFFEE £

Made with Gayo coffee beans from the Ihtiyeri farm in Aceh’s highlands,
this velvety blend reveals notes of toasted nuts, warm spices, and rich
dark cocoa — a refined tribute to Sumatra’s coffee heritage.

Single Espresso 25
Double Espresso 25
Macchiato 25
Latte 25
Cappuccino 25
Long Black / Americano 25

PREMIUM JING TEA & 25

English Breakfast

Expertly blended from selected gardens in Assam, India, for a satisfying, robust black
tea with honeyed malt richness.

Organic Darjeeling 2nd Flush

Energising and fragrant with notes of crisp, fresh grapes and alpine flowers. A black tea
that's uplifting, light, refreshing and full of unmistakable Darjeeling character in whole
leaf, biodegradable tea bags.

Scented Jasmine Pearls Green Tea

Young spring picked buds of green tea, naturally scented with fresh jasmine flowers
over five whole nights. The result is a soft, vivid infusion with the sublimely enchanting
aroma of sweet, fragrant jasmine.

Herbal Infusions Organic Whole Rose Buds Tea

Clean and refreshing Organic Whole Rosebuds with gentle complexity, picked dew-
fresh and slow-dried for sweet floral flavour.

Herbal Infusions Whole Peppermint Leaves Tea

Deep green, whole dried peppermint leaves offer an intensely refreshing infusion that
exudes an engaging and cleansing menthol aroma, with an invigorating, cooling finish.

Herbal Infusions Whole Chamomile Flowers Tea

Soothing late-summer chamomile blooms with mellow, straw-like complexities. We
select only the brightest whole flowers that have been dried slowly to retain their
essential oils, delicate flavours and floral aromas.

Herbal Infusions Lemongrass & Ginger Tea

Comprising two simple, natural ingredients - intensely fresh lemongrass and
satisfyingly warm ginger - this herbal infusion is bright, zesty and invigorating.

Scented and Flavoured Earl Grey Tea

An invigorating black tea lifted by fresh and exuberant citrus. For supreme texture and
flavour, a touch of natural bergamot extract tempers the tea's inherent richness.

&r} Sustainably Source

Subject to the availability of the product.
All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and inclusive of prevailing tax.



