



MO BAR PHILOSOPHY

In the heart of Kuala Lumpur, yet hidden beneath the city's hustle and bustle, MO Bar offers authentic haven for signature cocktails and premium wine selections.

With a bespoke classic design that mirrors the spirit of our clientele, every cocktail, spirit, or glass of wine becomes an experience to savor.

Our carefully curated cellar turns every moment into an unforgettable memory. From timeless classics to personalized creations, our legendary cocktails and latest innovations are crafted to delight your senses.

Each night, a refined selection of classic and house cocktails is served alongside spirits, champagne, wines, beers, and non-alcoholic options. Let's experience it together.

THE CLASSIC

72

Old Fashioned

Maker's Mark | Angostura Bitters | Sugar

Negroni

Bombay Sapphire | Campari | Antica Formula

Martini

Iganoff or Bombay Sapphire | Martini Extra Dry Vermouth

Whiskey Sour

Maker's Mark | Lemon Juice | Sugar | Egg White

Margarita

Herradura Reposado | Cointreau | Lime Juice | Sugar

Jungle Bird

*Ron Matusalem | Campari | Pineapple Juice
Lime Juice | Sugar*

Paloma

Herradura Plata | Grapefruit Soda | Lime Juice

Cosmopolitan

Iganoff | Cointreau | Cranberry Juice | Lime Juice

Rusty Nail

Chivas Regal 18 YO | Drambuie

Espresso Martini

Iganoff | Kahlua | Fresh Espresso | Sugar

Dark 'N' Stormy

Duppy Share Aged | Ginger Beer | Lime Juice

Pina Colada

Duppy Share White | Malibu Original | Pineapple Juice | Coconut Cream

Long Island Iced Tea

*Iganoff | Bombay Sapphire | Duppy Share White
Herradura Reposado | Cointreau | Lemon Juice
Coca-Cola*

** We would be pleased to offer your preferred classic cocktail,
prepared upon request.*

Parameswara

Tanqueray | Pandan | Gula Melaka | Campari

A tribute to Parameswara, the visionary founder of the Melaka and the last ruler of Temasek. This cocktail captures the composure of a leader who turned exile into empire, balancing power with cultural depth.

Jirnodhara

Plantation Pineapple | Pineapple Juice | Mint Syrup | Lime Juice | Egg White

Rooted the legacy of Gajah Mada, the prime minister of the Majapahit Empire whose oath of unity shaped history. This drink reflects his vision of restoration and grace, celebrating the strength of those who rebuild peace from the ruins of conflict.

Aditya Karikalan

Herradura Reposado | Masala Chili | Mango Purée | Cointreau | Lime Juice

He brought glory and expanded the Kingdom, just like the Chola prince it honors. Bold and commanding, it bursts with tropical heat and loyal intensity for those who lead with passion with strength.

Miyamoto

Shinobu Blended | Pickled Ginger | Bitters | Sugar

A stoic tribute to the legendary samurai Musashi. Deep, disciplined, and reflective, this drink is a quiet force, honoring mastery, wisdom and inner balance.



Signature Cocktails

SPIRITS

VODKA	SHOT	BOTTLE
Belvedere Pure	50	780
Grey Goose Original	58	775
Ketel One	58	798
 GIN		
Beefeater 24	58	905
Bombay Sapphire	52	582
Elephant Sloe	55	788
Hendrick's	75	905
Monkey 47 Dry	75	1,120
No. 3 London Dry	48	672
Roku	36	650
Sakurao Japanese Dry	62	860
Tanqueray	48	568
Tanqueray No. 10	62	678
 RUM		
Bacardi Carta Blanca	45	488
Diplomatico Mantuano	48	778
Duppy Share Aged	42	510
Duppy Share White	40	500
Matusalem Gran Reserva 15	52	765
Plantation Barbados 5 YO	45	788
Plantation Pineapple	38	788
Ron Zacapa Centenario	68	935
 TEQUILA		
Herradura Plata	30	419
Herradura Reposado	40	500
Patron Anejo	68	898
Patron Silver	55	795

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY	SHOT	BOTTLE
Chivas Regal 18 YO	68	1,068
Chivas Regal Mizunara	68	1,108
Johnnie Walker Black Label	58	885
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	158	2,819
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	82	1,246
Johnnie Walker Red Label	38	480
Monkey Shoulder	52	770
Royal Salute 21 YO	112	1,745
SPEYSIDE		
Aberlour 12 YO	58	745
Aberlour 16 YO	120	2,500
Glenfiddich 12 YO	58	805
Glenfiddich 15 YO	68	1,218
Glenfiddich 18 YO	98	1,470
Singleton 12 YO	72	1,045
Singleton 18 YO	108	1,852
The Glenlivet 12 YO	48	710
The Glenlivet 15 YO	68	1,258
The Glenlivet 18 YO	96	1,592
The Glenlivet 25 YO		4,100
The Glenlivet Founders Reserve	48	635
The Macallan 12 YO Double Cask	72	1,550
The Macallan 15 YO Double Cask	138	2,300
The Macallan 18 YO Double Cask	258	5,500
The Macallan 25 YO	888	19,500
The Macallan Rare Cask		3,780
The Macallan Reflexion		14,525
HIGHLAND & LOWLAND		
Auchentoshan 12 YO	52	640
Auchentoshan 18 YO	128	1,650
Auchentoshan Three Wood	95	1,655

ISLAND	SHOT	BOTTLE
Highland Park 12 YO	42	788
Highland Park 25 YO	150	2,588
Highland Park 40 YO	782	9,888
ISLAY		
Bowmore 12 YO	52	848
Lagavulin 16 YO	85	1,400
IRISH WHISKEY		
John Jameson Original	45	528
Teeling Single Grain	65	960
Teeling Single Malt	68	1,015
Teeling Small Batch	55	798
AMERICAN WHISKEY & BOURBON		
Jack Daniel's Old No.7	45	648
Jim Beam White Label	40	462
Maker's Mark	40	598
CANADIAN WHISKY		
Canadian Club 1858	45	626
JAPANESE WHISKY		
Shinobu 15 YO Pure Malt	70	1,100
Shinobu Blended	50	500
Shinobu Single Malt	68	900
Yamazaki 12 YO	330	5,700
COGNAC		
Hennessy VSOP	68	1,120
Hennessy XO	135	2,806
Hennessy Paradis	560	12,990
Hennessy Richard		30,330
Martell Cordon Bleu	122	1,949
Martell XO	148	2,171
Rémy Martin XO	105	2,205
Rémy Martin Louis XIII	1,890	39,375

Subject to the availability of the product.
All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and inclusive of prevailing tax.

APERITIF & DIGESTIF

	SHOT
Baileys Irish Cream	42
Campari	46
Carpano Antica Formula	46
Cointreau	42
De Kuyper The Original Peachtree	42
Demonio de Los Andes Pisco	45
Disaronno Amaretto	42
D.O.M. Benedictine	42
Drambuie	42
Frangelico	42
Grand Marnier	42
Jägermeister	42
Kahlúa	40
La Clandestin Blanche	46
La Fee Absinthe Blanche	46
Luxardo Apricot Albicocca	45
Luxardo Maraschino Originate	46
Malibu Original	45
Mancino Kopi	45
Mancino Vermouth	46
Martini Bianco	46
Martini Extra Dry	46
Pimm's No.1 Cup	46
Ricard	42
Southern Comfort Original	38
The Bitter Truth Pimento Dram	45
Vaccari Sambuca	42

WINE BY THE GLASS

Wines are listed following the bodied and characteristic of the wine.

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

	GLASS	BOTTLE
--	-------	--------

N.V Bollinger Special Cuvée Aÿ France	148	722
--	------------	------------

Special Cuvée is the fruit of a precise blend of several harvest and above all of reserve wines. A reference of the Bollinger style.

N.V Château Paul Mas Prima Perla Blanc de Blancs Brut Limoux France	66	328
--	-----------	------------

A crisp and elegant sparkling wine that offers fine bubbles with fresh notes of green apple, citrus, and white flowers, finishing clean and lively.

WHITE

2021 KWV The Mentors Grenache Blanc Western Cape South Africa	72	338
--	-----------	------------

A fresh, creamy, medium-bodied wine with a pithy texture and flavors of peach, lime, and spice, finishing concentrated, linear, and mineral-driven finish.

2024 Wieninger Wiener Grüner Veltliner Kamptal Austria	65	308
---	-----------	------------

Bright greenish-yellow with a complex nose of pineapple, lemon verbena and mineral notes. Firm, tightly woven palate with tangy acidity, fine saltiness and waxy texture. Harmonious and powerful, finishing long with lime jelly.

2023 Matthias et Emile Roblin Origine Sauvignon Blanc Sancerre France	76	318
--	-----------	------------

Balanced, smooth and ripe. This wine celebrates red fruits and acidity. Juicy and smooth, touched lightly by spice and with a generous and soft aftertaste.

2023 Balthasar Röss Feinherb Riesling Rheingau Germany	66	318
---	-----------	------------

A light, lively wine with a balanced mix of fruity sweetness and zesty acidity, accented by notes of fresh hay, beeswax, and subtle earthy minerality. gravel and moist earth.

2022 Domaine André Bonhomme Viré-Clessé Chardonnay Mâconnais France	72	338
--	-----------	------------

A bright and elegant 2022 Chardonnay featuring citrus, stone fruit, acacia blossom, and mineral freshness, blending Burgundian sophistication with Mâconnais charm.

ROSÉ

2023 Fleurs de Prairie Cinsault & Grenache Côte de Provence France	70	338
---	-----------	------------

A pale salmon color, with delicate flavors of red fruit and lemon, and a subtle note of tropical fruits on the finish. It's bright, refreshing acidity makes it a perfect companion with a meal or as an aperitif.

WINE BY THE GLASS

Wines are listed following the bodied and characteristic of the wine.

RED	GLASS	BOTTLE
2022 Domaine Cheillon-Chezeaux Les Maladières Pinot Noir Bourgogne France <i>A pure, terroir-driven Pinot Noir from Burgundy's Côte de Nuits. Silky and elegant, it carries aromas of cherry, raspberry, and violets, with understated spice and fine tannins.</i>	72	338
2020 Château de Mercuès Les Ailes de Mercuès Malbec Cahors France <i>This malbec seduces the nose with complex aromas of ripe red fruits and balanced aromatic power, while soft velvety tannins and long finish charm the palate.</i>	60	368
2020 San Vincenti Chianti Classico Sangiovese Tuscany Italy <i>Warm and fruity on the nose, with prominent notes of cherry, blackberry, and wild strawberry, intertwined with hints of cassis, violet florals, tobacco, licorice, and earth.</i>	72	338
2022 Vietti Perbacco Nebbiolo Langhe Italy <i>Intense and complex aromas of fresh and macerated red fruits, primarily cherries and raspberries, dominate.</i>	76	368
2014 Le Haut Médoc de Branaire-Ducru Haut-Médoc Bordeaux France <i>Vibrant acidity and fine, polished tannins, offering fresh flavors of cassis, blackberry, dark cherry, and licorice, leading to a long, juicy finish.</i>	75	358
2019 Fox Creek Wines Short Row Shiraz McLaren Vale Australia <i>Rich blackberry and cherry with notes of chocolate, licorice and spice. Plush fruit on the palate, firm drying tannins, showing maturity with softened freshness.</i>	72	338
SWEET		
2018 Carmes de Rieussec Sémillon Sauternes France <i>A rich, succulent wine with a silky texture and balanced sweetness, featuring ripe peach, apricot, and pineapple flavors. Fresh acidity keeps it lively, while subtle oak adds roundness and smoothness.</i>	76	368

FORTIFIED

SHERRY

Tio Pepe Fino En Rama	38
Tio Pepe Palomino Fino	40

PORT

Dow's Fine Ruby	38
Dow's 30 YO Tawny	85

BEER

Budweiser	46
Carlsberg	43
Guinness	52
Heineken	43
Hoegaarden White	52
Tiger	43
Heineken 0.0	25

LOW ALCOHOL 58

Orange Spritz (1 %)

Campari | Orange Juice | Soda Water

Sherry Fizz (1.2 %)

Fino Sherry | Lime Juice | Soda Water

Citrus Dove (1.1 %)

Vermouth | Grapefruit Juice | Lime Juice | Tonic Water

0% ALCOHOL 41

Equador Delight

Apple | Cucumber | Elderflower | Lime

Grassberry

Raspberry | Lemongrass | Lime | Soda Water

Kantan-Tini

*Torch Ginger Flower | Grenadine | Peach
Pineapple | Lemon | Egg White*

Peach Dew

Pink Guava | Peach | Lime | Ginger Ale

Serai Licious

*Lemongrass | Pandan | Apple
Lime | Mint Leaves*

 Signature Local Inspired Drink

Subject to the availability of the product.
All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and inclusive of prevailing tax.

DRINKS

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE 30

Apple
Carrot
Honeydew
Orange
Pineapple
Watermelon

CHILLED JUICE 23

Apple
Grapefruit
Mango
Orange
Pineapple
Pink Guava

SOFT DRINK 23

Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola Zero
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer
Sprite
Soda Water
Tonic Water

MINERAL WATER 27

Acqua Panna 500ml
San Pellegrino 500ml

COFFEE

Made with Gayo coffee beans from the Ihtiyeri farm in Aceh's highlands, this velvety blend reveals notes of toasted nuts, warm spices, and rich dark cocoa – a refined tribute to Sumatra's coffee heritage.

Single Espresso	21
Double Espresso	26
Macchiato	26
Latte	26
Cappuccino	26
Long Black / Americano	26

PREMIUM JING TEA 26

English Breakfast

Expertly blended from selected gardens in Assam, India, for a satisfying, robust black tea with honeyed malt richness.

Organic Darjeeling 2nd Flush

Energising and fragrant with notes of crisp, fresh grapes and alpine flowers. A black tea that's uplifting, light, refreshing and full of unmistakable Darjeeling character in whole leaf, biodegradable tea bags.

Scented Jasmine Pearls Green Tea

Young spring picked buds of green tea, naturally scented with fresh jasmine flowers over five whole nights. The result is a soft, vivid infusion with the sublimely enchanting aroma of sweet, fragrant jasmine.

Herbal Infusions Organic Whole Rose Buds Tea

Clean and refreshing Organic Whole Rosebuds with gentle complexity, picked dew-fresh and slow-dried for sweet floral flavour.

Herbal Infusions Whole Peppermint Leaves Tea

Deep green, whole dried peppermint leaves offer an intensely refreshing infusion that exudes an engaging and cleansing menthol aroma, with an invigorating, cooling finish.

Herbal Infusions Whole Chamomile Flowers Tea

Soothing late-summer chamomile blooms with mellow, straw-like complexities. We select only the brightest whole flowers that have been dried slowly to retain their essential oils, delicate flavours and floral aromas.

Herbal Infusions Lemongrass & Ginger Tea

Comprising two simple, natural ingredients – intensely fresh lemongrass and satisfyingly warm ginger – this herbal infusion is bright, zesty and invigorating.

Scented and Flavoured Earl Grey Tea

An invigorating black tea lifted by fresh and exuberant citrus. For supreme texture and flavour, a touch of natural bergamot extract tempers the tea's inherent richness.



Sustainably Source

Subject to the availability of the product.

All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and inclusive of prevailing tax.